
TEAMFINAL

sat with sun  WITH team

Comp No Team Sun Rider Horse region team SAT SCORE PLACING drop SUN SCORE placing DROP total

133 A Holly Colgate Hardaway Santana HH Southern Vermillion 89.3 3 3 86.7 3 3 21 1

134 B Hannah Powel Keystone Winston Southern Vermillion 82.6 13 87.6 5 5

135 B Pheobe Osborn McKenna Southern Vermillion 88.8 3 3 90 3 3

136 C A Bonnie Bourne Twyford Salamander Southern Vermillion 85.2 4 4 89.8 7

25 A Emily Watts Rascalini North West Bonfire 88.8 4 4 87.4 2 2 28 2

26 B Georgia Twaddell Treliver Divine North West Bonfire 81.9 15 90.3 2 2

28 B Anya Kolleth Machno Countryman North West Bonfire 86 9 9 86 6 6

27 C A Naomi Young Landis Black Pepper North West Bonfire 84.9 5 5 89.7 8

21 A Will Blackshaw An Absolute Ship North West Salinero 82.3 9 9 84.4 5 5 30 3

22 B Maddy Whelan Ode toShannon North West Salinero 92.5 1 1 93.2 1 1

23 C A Emily Pugh Woodlands Prelude North West Salinero 79.7 12 12 93.2 2 2

24 F Charlotte Broadhurst Shipping Isadora North West Salinero 78.4 17 86.1 10

64 B Grace Johnson Bathleyhills Sea Worzel Northern Horseplay Polkadots 78.1 30 85.1 8 8 35 4

63 B Jack Wainwright Dark Bicardi Northern Horseplay Polkadots 88.3 5 5 81.8 16

62 C B Elouise Fairclough Biscuit Northern Horseplay Polkadots 85.5 2 2 89.5 10 10

61 F Meghan Anderson Logsmaster Flashdance Northern Horseplay Polkadots 87.5 5 5 89.8 5 5

29 A Holly Lucas Abby North West Gigolo 83.8 7 7 74.7 15 15 57 5
30 B Aimme Parry Yarty Welsh Jack North West Gigolo 79.7 22 83.3 10 10

32 B Alex-Jo Parsons Molenhorns Lesririt North West Gigolo 87.1 6 6 83.2 11 11

31 C B Rebecca Parsonage Timahely North West Gigolo 82 8 8 86.3 20

33 A Emily Blount Gkar North West Rembrandt 80.5 11 11 79.1 8 8 61 6

34 B Holly Watson Furst Oskar North West Rembrandt 89 2 2 84.2 9 9

35 C A Lydia Rowe Ellington Sion North West Rembrandt 78.3 18 18 88.8 13 13

36 F Ronni-Mae Morgan Caereini the Jazz Singer North West Rembrandt Ret #VALUE! 80.2 20

9 A Annabel Coppen Fairsall Central Red Rockets 78.7 14 14 76.5 12 12 63 7

10 C A Harry Corkett Landeur Central Red Rockets 79.5 14 89.1 12 12

11 C B Melissa Dawes Keystone Royal Chrystal Central Red Rockets 82 8 8 91.9 3 3

12 F Jemima Corrett Blue Baloo of Smithlan Central Red Rockets 80.3 14 14 81.4 17

129 B Sian Kendall Furnace Bright Spark Southern Cerise 81.1 16 16 76.7 32 32 65 8

131 C A Jessica Whitehead Cilgeraint Donnys Boy Southern Cerise 70.7 48 73.4 51

130 C B Maisie Hodge Coednewydd Beauty Star Albert Southern Cerise 86.7 1 1 95.9 1 1

132 F Oliver Gould Priestwood Burlington Bertie Southern Cerise 84.8 9 9 88.4 6 6

1 A Emma Wood Achilles Central Red Arrows 89.9 2 2 86.6 4 4 67 9

2 B Molly Smockum Owen Dumbledore D Central Red Arrows 77.8 33 80.1 20 53 DROP

3 C A Daisy Douglass Saco W Central Red Arrows 75 32 32 87 17 17

4 F Emilia Nelson Radway Harlequin Central Red Arrows 85.9 8 8 92.4 4 4

37 A Samantha Bloor Elason North West Ahlerich 80.7 10 10 77.7 11 11 67 10

40 B Hattie Kirby Vales Blue B North West Ahlerich 83 12 12 82.6 14 14

38 B Georgina Newton Lamphill Graffiti North West Ahlerich 82.1 14 68.4 41 55 DROP

39 C A Ottilie Horn Rosedew Monet North West Ahlerich 84.1 6 6 88.1 14 14

13 B Jasmine Harding Heitzmann Di Spirito Central Red Falcons Ret #VALUE! 80.5 19 19 101 23

14 C A Jessie Kirby Jerry Lee Ut Deuten Central Red Falcons 82.9 7 7 81.8 41

15 C A Siobhan Heneghan Lulu Eile Central Red Falcons 78.2 20 20 85.5 26 26

16 F Alice McCall Bochym Royal Casanova Central Red Falcons 78.2 18 18 85.6 11 11

5 A Alice Beauchamp Rayid Heart Breaker Central Red Kites 84.2 6 6 75.1 14 14 77 12

6 B Sofia Jankiewicz Boularouz Central Red Kites 77.7 34 78.9 25 25

7 C A Holly Cristofoli Nyton Willy Wonker Central Red Kites 75.8 30 30 83.3 37

8 F Teghan Cantrell Bennitt Bernwode Chantel Central Red Kites 91.5 1 1 97.4 1 1

17 B Abigail Neal Keystone Rhadiant Central Redwings 80.5 18 18 85.7 7 7 92 21

19 C A Megan Barratt Mango Max Go Central Redwings 79.6 13 13 89.7 8 8

18 C B Juliet Gurassa Just a Whisper Central Redwings 74.6 37 81.1 43

20 F Demi Howard Cartwright Arad Sapphire Central Redwings 77.3 23 23 78.5 23 23

113 B Sammi Wuidart Blue P Eastern Aqua Blue 86.8 7 7 79.9 21 21 105 24

115 C A Katie Cross Millpond Look Again Eastern Aqua Blue 76 26 85.2 28

114 C A Mollie Sears Dimna Eastern Aqua Blue 79.1 17 17 87.9 15 15

116 F Poppy McDonald Orpons Taro Eastern Aqua Blue 77.3 23 23 78.9 22 22

97 A Verity Tyrell Z-Vivaldo Eastern Baby Blue 79.8 12 12 78.1 10 10 90 18

98 B Hannah Deuce Skikkilds Wince Eastern Baby Blue 80.1 21 21 77.3 30

99 C A Felicity Coles Woodsman Eastern Baby Blue 64.2 49 86.7 18 18

100 F Olivia Marlow Barkway Wedding March Eastern Baby Blue 87.2 6 6 78.5 23 23

109 B Aimee Pease Valenjin III Eastern Midnight Blue 77.4 36 78.5 27 27 159 31

110 B Michelle Wright Immperium Eastern Midnight Blue 79.4 24 24 74.5 40

111 C A Mia McDonald Sparnbrook Serenity Eastern Midnight Blue 75 32 32 83.5 36 36

112 F Hermione Tottman Sir Montague Eastern Midnight Blue 77.7 21 21 80.3 19 19

105 A Megan Page Atlants II Eastern Royal Blue 78.3 15 15 70 17 17 152 30

107 B Julia Wilkinson Harlequin III Eastern Royal Blue 77.5 35 35 75.7 37

106 B Sophie Delia Freedom Eastern Royal Blue 78.1 30 30 76.3 33 33

108 C B Jasmine Barnard Bugac Rainbow Eastern Royal Blue 73.8 41 86.1 22 22

101 A Samantha Gualtieri Sandro's Dancer Eastern Sapphire Blue 86.9 5 5 82.6 6 6 70 11

102 B Leanne Kerry Royal Rival Eastern Sapphire Blue 79.4 24 24 78.8 26

103 C A Fifi Sizer Haybells Cinderella Eastern Sapphire Blue 73.1 45 86.1 22 22

104 F Phoebe Turnbull New Oak Thyme Eastern Sapphire Blue 86.1 7 7 88.4 6 6

72 B Amelia Low Meacham Monaco Northern Horseplay Zigzags 84 11 11 79.5 22 94 22

70 C A Anna Bates Bumble Northern Horseplay Zigzags 77.3 23 86.3 20 20

71 C A Abigale Ingledew Tommi Northern Horseplay Zigzags 79.5 14 14 91.4 6 6

69 F Tilly Pilkington Fred Zeppelin Northern Horseplay Zigzags 77.4 22 22 79.2 21 21

137 B Beth Robinson Zalvador Northern SCS Grand Prix 79.1 26 26 75.9 36 83 16

59 C A Olivia Whitelaw Twylands Tiffin Northern SCS Grand Prix 74.9 35 85.9 24 24

58 C B Rebeka Lawson Tiamo V Northern SCS Grand Prix 85.5 2 2 85.7 25 25

57 F Giorgio Carlos Catleugh Holme Park Night Owl Northern SCS Grand Prix 88.5 3 3 95.6 3 3

74 B Ellen Wilson Cassanova 007 Northern SCS Merlin 78.2 29 76.3 33 33 135 27

75 B Millie Petchell Murphy's Quest Northern SCS Merlin 79.7 22 22 82.7 13 13

76 C B Victoria Elizabeth Harrison Rocky IX Northern SCS Merlin 76 26 26 82.1 39

73 F Molly Rose Romai Mr Micawber Northern SCS Merlin 79.2 16 16 77.8 25 25

67 B Victoria Ogden-Pickering Hendis Cudilia Northern SCS Phoenix 76.5 39 76.2 35 86 17

66 C A Jessica Sanderson Little Byroms Patchwork Northern SCS Phoenix 75.4 31 31 87.1 16 16

68 C A Jodie Reay Wyndhan High Society Northern SCS Phoenix 79.4 16 16 91.7 4 4

65 F Elizabeth Brook Little Rascal Northern SCS Phoenix 83.1 10 10 87.7 9 9

77 A Maddie Thynne Westhills Solid Rock South West The Curly Wurly's 78 16 16 78.7 9 9 82 15

78 B Charlotte McDowall BKS Grand Design South West The Curly Wurly's 88.8 3 3 88.7 4 4

80 C A Samantha Willson Paintball Picture Perfect South West The Curly Wurly's 74.4 39 83.3 37

79 C B Claudia Wallis Greybrook Larry South West The Curly Wurly's 78.2 20 20 85.1 30 30

81 B Danielle Balsden Reset Sir Lancelot South West The Jammy Dodger's 80.4 19 19 79.5 22 22 166 32

82 C A Lydia-May Blake Jigsaw Puzzle South West The Jammy Dodger's 72.1 46 74.5 50 50

83 C A Megan Bailey Uphill Toris Taliesen South West The Jammy Dodger's 74.5 38 38 77.2 46

84 F Amy Richard Llanarth Sotheby South West The Jammy Dodger's 76.5 25 25 85.3 12 12

93 B Oliva Robertson Billy Elliot II South West The Jelly Tots 80.7 17 17 81.9 15 15 80 14

96 C A Phillipa Williams The Max Factor South West The Jelly Tots 73.8 41 78.5 45
94 C B April Joynson Bryntegllwynau Rocky Robin South West The Jelly Tots 80.7 11 11 91.5 5 5

95 F Isabel Glazebrook Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam South West The Jelly Tots 78.2 18 18 83.3 14 14

89 B Olivia Sealy A Leonidas South West The Marvellous Creations 76.8 38 38 83.1 12 12 166 32

91 C A Kate Thompson Boris South West The Marvellous Creations 71.8 47 79.9 44

90 C B Emilia Harley Bondleigh Royal Minx South West The Marvellous Creations 74.7 36 36 82.1 39 39

92 F Sasha Bird Cassidy South West The Marvellous Creations 79.9 15 15 77.4 26 26

85 B Sophie Turriff Limeddies Devon Brooke South West The Tutti Fruity's 78.3 28 28 77.8 28 28 181 34

86 C A Ellie Wilson Barford Jack in the Box South West The Tutti Fruity's 75.9 29 29 89.5 10 10

88 C A Destiny Billings Frenchie South West The Tutti Fruity's 73.7 44 44 81.7 42 42

87 F Poppy Burner Recet Sir Lancelot South West The Tutti Fruity's WD #VALUE! HC #VALUE!

117 A Emma Barnes Korenbloen Uptimes Southern Crimson 90.4 1 1 95.6 1 1 91 19

118 B Chelsea Tolhurst Keeloges Master of Disaster Southern Crimson 75.8 40 40 75.3 39 39

119 C B Tiernee McCall Icelander Southern Crimson Ret #VALUE! 77.1 47

120 F Betsy Smetham Glynioch Red Rascal Southern Crimson 87.9 4 4 88.4 6 6

121 B Sarah Rogers Lorient Southern Magenta 80.2 20 20 80.6 18 18 116 26

123 C A Zoe Lunt Bowland ForestDandelion Southern Magenta 78.3 18 18 84.2 35

122 C B Charle Escott Jimmy Mac Southern Magenta 76 26 85.4 27 27

124 F Kate Hewson Newoak Jester Southern Magenta 78.1 20 20 84.4 13 13

125 A Joanna Moyers Ratzeputz Southern Scarlett 70.6 17 17 72.1 16 16 137 29

126 C A Anna Dalrymple Mighty Mac Southern Scarlett 73.9 40 40 84.3 34 34

127 C B Gaby Cox Wolfgang Golden Symphony Southern Scarlett 73.8 41 76.9 48

128 F Harriet McEntee Garem Burlington Bertie Southern Scarlett 82.2 12 12 81 18 18

42 A Emma Jones Siglan Ceridwen Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 83.1 8 8 80.2 7 7 79 13

44 B Harvey White Talika Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 79 27 27 75.6 38

41 C B Mirain Lewis Just Rebel Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn Ret #VALUE! 84.7 33 33

43 F Cerys Richards Bryndefaid Angus Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 90.8 2 2 96 2 2

51 B Tara Severs Brennin Wales Hywel Dda 77.4 36 79.5 22 22 135 27

50 C B Katy George DJ Smalltalk Wales Hywel Dda 75 32 32 85.1 30 30

52 C B Jessie Hughes Romeo Wales Hywel Dda 76.4 25 25 76.4 49

49 F Imogen Thompson Mr Mufti Wales Hywel Dda 82.7 11 11 82.5 15 15

56 A Charlotte Barber JR II Wales Owain Glyndwr 79.1 13 13 75.8 13 13 107 25

55 B Megan White Skylark Wales Owain Glyndwr 78.1 30 77.7 29 29

53 C A Katie-Leigh Rees Mumbles Amber Promise Wales Owain Glyndwr 80.9 10 10 86.7 18 18

54 C A Holly Morgans Countryman Wales Owain Glyndwr 77 24 24 84.9 32

46 B Elizabeth Thomas Dream Dragon Wales Rhodri Mawr 86.4 8 8 76.8 31 91 19

45 B Briony Cutler Hilkens Charismatic Wales Rhodri Mawr 84.1 10 10 81.5 17 17

47 C B Dani Sibbald Master Rockafella Wales Rhodri Mawr 77.5 22 85.2 28 28

48 F Catrin Stewart Gryngallt Panache Wales Rhodri Mawr 82.2 12 12 82.2 16 16



Judge: Claire Moir (C) & Jo Swain (M)
Test: A Squad Rider Test 2 sat with sun  with OVERALL

Comp No Team Sun Rider Horse region team SAT SCORE PLACING drop SUN SCORE placing drop PLACING

117 A Emma Barnes Korenbloen Uptimes Southern Crimson 90.4 1 1 95.6 1 2 1

1 A Emma Wood Achilles Central Red Arrows 89.9 2 2 86.6 4 176.5 6 2

25 A Emily Watts Rascalini North West Bonfire 88.8 4 4 87.4 2 176.2 6 3

133 A Holly Colgate Hardaway Santana HH Southern Vermillion 89.3 3 3 86.7 3 176 6 4

101 A Samantha Gualtieri Sandro's Dancer Eastern Sapphire Blue 86.9 5 5 82.6 6 11 5

21 A Will Blackshaw An Absolute Ship North West Salinero 82.3 9 9 84.4 5 14 6

42 A Emma Jones Siglan Ceridwen Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 83.1 8 8 80.2 7 15 7

33 A Emily Blount Gkar North West Rembrandt 80.5 11 11 79.1 8 19 8

5 A Alice Beauchamp Rayid Heart Breaker Central Red Kites 84.2 6 6 75.1 14 20 9

37 A Samantha Bloor Elason North West Ahlerich 80.7 10 10 77.7 11 21 10

97 A Verity Tyrell Z-Vivaldo Eastern Baby Blue 79.8 12 12 78.1 10 22 11

29 A Holly Lucas Abby North West Gigolo 83.8 7 7 74.7 15 22 11

77 A Maddie Thynne Westhills Solid Rock South West The Curly Wurly's 78 16 16 78.7 9 25 13

56 A Charlotte Barber JR II Wales Owain Glyndwr 79.1 13 13 75.8 13 26 14

9 A Annabel Coppen Fairsall Central Red Rockets 78.7 14 14 76.5 12 26 14

105 A Megan Page Atlants II Eastern Royal Blue 78.3 15 15 70 17 32 16

125 A Joanna Moyers Ratzeputz Southern Scarlett 70.6 17 17 72.1 16 33 17



Judge: Leanne Wall (C) & Jane Peberdy (M)

Test: B Squad Rider Test 2 INTERIM with sun  OVERALL
Comp No Team Sun Rider Horse region team SAT SCORE PLACING drop SUN SCORE placing PLACING

22 B Maddy Whelan Ode toShannon North West Salinero 92.5 1 1 93.2 1 2 1

135 B Pheobe Osborn McKenna Southern Vermillion 88.8 3 3 90 3 6 2

78 B Charlotte McDowall BKS Grand Design South West The Curly Wurly's 88.8 3 3 88.7 4 7 3

34 B Holly Watson Furst Oskar North West Rembrandt 89 2 2 84.2 9 11 4

28 B Anya Kolleth Machno Countryman North West Bonfire 86 9 9 86 6 15 5

26 B Georgia Twaddell Treliver Divine North West Bonfire 81.9 15 90.3 2 172.2 17 6

32 B Alex-Jo Parsons Molenhorns Lesririt North West Gigolo 87.1 6 6 83.2 11 170.3 17 7

134 B Hannah Powel Keystone Winston Southern Vermillion 82.6 13 87.6 5 18 8

63 B Jack Wainwright Dark Bicardi Northern Horseplay Polkadots 88.3 5 5 81.8 16 21 9

17 B Abigail Neal Keystone Rhadiant Central Redwings 80.5 18 18 85.7 7 25 10

40 B Hattie Kirby Vales Blue B North West Ahlerich 83 12 12 82.6 14 26 11

45 B Briony Cutler Hilkens Charismatic Wales Rhodri Mawr 84.1 10 10 81.5 17 27 12

113 B Sammi Wuidart Blue P Eastern Aqua Blue 86.8 7 7 79.9 21 28 13

30 B Aimme Parry Yarty Welsh Jack North West Gigolo 79.7 22 83.3 10 32 14

93 B Oliva Robertson Billy Elliot II South West The Jelly Tots 80.7 17 17 81.9 15 32 14

72 B Amelia Low Meacham Monaco Northern Horseplay Zigzags 84 11 11 79.5 22 33 16

75 B Millie Petchell Murphy's Quest Northern SCS Merlin 79.7 22 22 82.7 13 35 17

64 B Grace Johnson Bathleyhills Sea Worzel Northern Horseplay Polkadots 78.1 30 85.1 8 38 18

121 B Sarah Rogers Lorient Southern Magenta 80.2 20 20 80.6 18 38 18

46 B Elizabeth Thomas Dream Dragon Wales Rhodri Mawr 86.4 8 8 76.8 31 39 20

81 B Danielle Balsden Reset Sir Lancelot South West The Jammy Dodger's 80.4 19 19 79.5 22 41 21

129 B Sian Kendall Furnace Bright Spark Southern Cerise 81.1 16 16 76.7 32 48 22

89 B Olivia Sealy A Leonidas South West The Marvellous Creations 76.8 38 38 83.1 12 50 23

102 B Leanne Kerry Royal Rival Eastern Sapphire Blue 79.4 24 24 78.8 26 50 23

98 B Hannah Deuce Skikkilds Wince Eastern Baby Blue 80.1 21 21 77.3 30 51 25

2 B Molly Smockum Owen Dumbledore D Central Red Arrows 77.8 33 80.1 20 53 26

38 B Georgina Newton Lamphill Graffiti North West Ahlerich 82.1 14 68.4 41 55 27

85 B Sophie Turriff Limeddies Devon Brooke South West The Tutti Fruity's 78.3 28 28 77.8 28 56 28

51 B Tara Severs Brennin Wales Hywel Dda 77.4 36 79.5 22 58 29

6 B Sofia Jankiewicz Boularouz Central Red Kites 77.7 34 78.9 25 59 30

55 B Megan White Skylark Wales Owain Glyndwr 78.1 30 77.7 29 59 30

74 B Ellen Wilson Cassanova 007 Northern SCS Merlin 78.2 29 76.3 33 62 32

137 B Beth Robinson Zalvador Northern SCS Grand Prix 79.1 26 26 75.9 36 62 32
109 B Aimee Pease Valenjin III Eastern Midnight Blue 77.4 36 78.5 27 63 34

106 B Sophie Delia Freedom Eastern Royal Blue 78.1 30 30 76.3 33 63 34

110 B Michelle Wright Immperium Eastern Midnight Blue 79.4 24 24 74.5 40 64 36

44 B Harvey White Talika Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 79 27 27 75.6 38 65 37

107 B Julia Wilkinson Harlequin III Eastern Royal Blue 77.5 35 35 75.7 37 72 38

67 B Victoria Ogden-Pickering Hendis Cudilia Northern SCS Phoenix 76.5 39 76.2 35 74 39

118 B Chelsea Tolhurst Keeloges Master of Disaster Southern Crimson 75.8 40 40 75.3 39 79 40

13 B Jasmine Harding Heitzmann Di Spirito Central Red Falcons Ret #VALUE! 80.5 19 #N/A



Judge: Helen Griffiths (C) & Charlotte Wilson (M)
Test: C Squad Rider Test 1 INTERIM with sun  OVERALL

Comp No Team SC Sq Rider Horse region team SAT SCORE PLACING drop SUN SCORE placing PLACING

136 C A Bonnie Bourne Twyford Salamander Southern Vermillion 85.2 4 4 89.8 7 11 1A

27 C A Naomi Young Landis Black Pepper North West Bonfire 84.9 5 5 89.7 8 13 2A

23 C A Emily Pugh Woodlands Prelude North West Salinero 79.7 12 12 93.2 2 14 3A

39 C A Ottilie Horn Rosedew Monet North West Ahlerich 84.1 6 6 88.1 14 172.2 20 4A

68 C A Jodie Reay Wyndhan High Society Northern SCS Phoenix 79.4 16 16 91.7 4 171.1 20 5A

71 C A Abigale Ingledew Tommi Northern Horseplay Zigzags 79.5 14 14 91.4 6 170.9 20 6A
19 C A Megan Barratt Mango Max Go Central Redwings 79.6 13 13 89.7 8 21 7A

10 C A Harry Corkett Landeur Central Red Rockets 79.5 14 89.1 12 26 8A

53 C A Katie-Leigh Rees Mumbles Amber Promise Wales Owain Glyndwr 80.9 10 10 86.7 18 28 9A

35 C A Lydia Rowe Ellington Sion North West Rembrandt 78.3 18 18 88.8 13 31 10A

130 C B Maisie Hodge Coednewydd Beauty Star Albert Southern Cerise 86.7 1 1 95.9 1 2 1B

11 C B Melissa Dawes Keystone Royal Chrystal Central Red Rockets 82 8 8 91.9 3 11 2B

62 C B Elouise Fairclough Biscuit Northern Horseplay Polkadots 85.5 2 2 89.5 10 12 3B

94 C B April Joynson Bryntegllwynau Rocky Robin South West The Jelly Tots 80.7 11 11 91.5 5 16 4B

58 C B Rebeka Lawson Tiamo V Northern SCS Grand Prix 85.5 2 2 85.7 25 171.2 27 5B

31 C B Rebecca Parsonage Timahely North West Gigolo 82 8 8 86.3 20 168.3 28 6B

79 C B Claudia Wallis Greybrook Larry South West The Curly Wurly's 78.2 20 20 85.1 30 163.3 50 7B

47 C B Dani Sibbald Master Rockafella Wales Rhodri Mawr 77.5 22 85.2 28 162.7 50 8B

122 C B Charle Escott Jimmy Mac Southern Magenta 76 26 85.4 27 53 9B

50 C B Katy George DJ Smalltalk Wales Hywel Dda 75 32 32 85.1 30 62 10B

114 C A Mollie Sears Dimna Eastern Aqua Blue 79.1 17 17 87.9 15 32 17

86 C A Ellie Wilson Barford Jack in the Box South West The Tutti Fruity's 75.9 29 29 89.5 10 39 18

70 C A Anna Bates Bumble Northern Horseplay Zigzags 77.3 23 86.3 20 43 19

15 C A Siobhan Heneghan Lulu Eile Central Red Falcons 78.2 20 20 85.5 26 46 20

66 C A Jessica Sanderson Little Byroms Patchwork Northern SCS Phoenix 75.4 31 31 87.1 16 47 21

14 C A Jessie Kirby Jerry Lee Ut Deuten Central Red Falcons 82.9 7 7 81.8 41 48 22

3 C A Daisy Douglass Saco W Central Red Arrows 75 32 32 87 17 49 23

123 C A Zoe Lunt Bowland ForestDandelion Southern Magenta 78.3 18 18 84.2 35 53 26

115 C A Katie Cross Millpond Look Again Eastern Aqua Blue 76 26 85.2 28 54 28

54 C A Holly Morgans Countryman Wales Owain Glyndwr 77 24 24 84.9 32 56 29

59 C A Olivia Whitelaw Twylands Tiffin Northern SCS Grand Prix 74.9 35 85.9 24 59 30

99 C A Felicity Coles Woodsman Eastern Baby Blue 64.2 49 86.7 18 67 34

103 C A Fifi Sizer Haybells Cinderella Eastern Sapphire Blue 73.1 45 86.1 22 67 34

7 C A Holly Cristofoli Nyton Willy Wonker Central Red Kites 75.8 30 30 83.3 37 67 34

111 C A Mia McDonald Sparnbrook Serenity Eastern Midnight Blue 75 32 32 83.5 36 68 37

126 C A Anna Dalrymple Mighty Mac Southern Scarlett 73.9 40 40 84.3 34 74 38

80 C A Samantha Willson Paintball Picture Perfect South West The Curly Wurly's 74.4 39 83.3 37 76 41

83 C A Megan Bailey Uphill Toris Taliesen South West The Jammy Dodger's 74.5 38 38 77.2 46 84 43

88 C A Destiny Billings Frenchie South West The Tutti Fruity's 73.7 44 44 81.7 42 86 44

96 C A Phillipa Williams The Max Factor South West The Jelly Tots 73.8 41 78.5 45 86 44

91 C A Kate Thompson Boris South West The Marvellous Creations 71.8 47 79.9 44 91 47

82 C A Lydia-May Blake Jigsaw Puzzle South West The Jammy Dodger's 72.1 46 74.5 50 96 48

131 C A Jessica Whitehead Cilgeraint Donnys Boy Southern Cerise 70.7 48 73.4 51 99 49

108 C B Jasmine Barnard Bugac Rainbow Eastern Royal Blue 73.8 41 86.1 22 63 32

76 C B Victoria Elizabeth Harrison Rocky IX Northern SCS Merlin 76 26 26 82.1 39 65 33

52 C B Jessie Hughes Romeo Wales Hywel Dda 76.4 25 25 76.4 49 74 38

90 C B Emilia Harley Bondleigh Royal Minx South West The Marvellous Creations 74.7 36 36 82.1 39 75 40

18 C B Juliet Gurassa Just a Whisper Central Redwings 74.6 37 81.1 43 80 42

127 C B Gaby Cox Wolfgang Golden Symphony Southern Scarlett 73.8 41 76.9 48 89 46

41 C B Mirain Lewis Just Rebel Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn Ret #VALUE! 84.7 33 #N/A

119 C B Tiernee McCall Icelander Southern Crimson Ret #VALUE! 77.1 47 #N/A



Judges: Rachel Hillier (C) & Jane Howard (M)
Test: Fledgling Rider Test 1 INTERIM with sun  OVERALL

Comp No Team Sun Rider Horse region team SAT SCORE PLACING drop SUN SCORE placing PLACING

8 F Teghan Cantrell Bennitt Bernwode Chantel Central Red Kites 91.5 1 1 97.4 1 2 1

43 F Cerys Richards Bryndefaid Angus Wales Gruffyd ap llywelyn 90.8 2 2 96 2 4 2

57 F Giorgio Carlos Catleugh Holme Park Night Owl Northern SCS Grand Prix 88.5 3 3 95.6 3 6 3

61 F Meghan Anderson Logsmaster Flashdance Northern Horseplay Polkadots 87.5 5 5 89.8 5 177.3 10 4

120 F Betsy Smetham Glynioch Red Rascal Southern Crimson 87.9 4 4 88.4 6 176.3 10 5

4 F Emilia Nelson Radway Harlequin Central Red Arrows 85.9 8 8 92.4 4 12 6

104 F Phoebe Turnbull New Oak Thyme Eastern Sapphire Blue 86.1 7 7 88.4 6 13 7

132 F Oliver Gould Priestwood Burlington Bertie Southern Cerise 84.8 9 9 88.4 6 15 8

65 F Elizabeth Brook Little Rascal Northern SCS Phoenix 83.1 10 10 87.7 9 19 9

49 F Imogen Thompson Mr Mufti Wales Hywel Dda 82.7 11 11 82.5 15 26 10

24 F Charlotte Broadhurst Shipping Isadora North West Salinero 78.4 17 86.1 10 27 11

48 F Catrin Stewart Gryngallt Panache Wales Rhodri Mawr 82.2 12 12 82.2 16 28 12

16 F Alice McCall Bochym Royal Casanova Central Red Falcons 78.2 18 18 85.6 11 29 13

100 F Olivia Marlow Barkway Wedding March Eastern Baby Blue 87.2 6 6 78.5 23 29 13

128 F Harriet McEntee Garem Burlington Bertie Southern Scarlett 82.2 12 12 81 18 30 15

12 F Jemima Corrett Blue Baloo of Smithlan Central Red Rockets 80.3 14 14 81.4 17 31 16

95 F Isabel Glazebrook Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam South West The Jelly Tots 78.2 18 18 83.3 14 32 17

124 F Kate Hewson Newoak Jester Southern Magenta 78.1 20 20 84.4 13 33 18

84 F Amy Richard Llanarth Sotheby South West The Jammy Dodger's 76.5 25 25 85.3 12 37 19

112 F Hermione Tottman Sir Montague Eastern Midnight Blue 77.7 21 21 80.3 19 40 20

92 F Sasha Bird Cassidy South West The Marvellous Creations 79.9 15 15 77.4 26 41 21

73 F Molly Rose Romai Mr Micawber Northern SCS Merlin 79.2 16 16 77.8 25 41 21

69 F Tilly Pilkington Fred Zeppelin Northern Horseplay Zigzags 77.4 22 22 79.2 21 43 23

116 F Poppy McDonald Orpons Taro Eastern Aqua Blue 77.3 23 23 78.9 22 45 24

20 F Demi Howard Cartwright Arad Sapphire Central Redwings 77.3 23 23 78.5 23 46 25

36 F Ronni-Mae Morgan Caereini the Jazz Singer North West Rembrandt Ret #VALUE! 80.2 20 #N/A

87 F Poppy Burner Recet Sir Lancelot South West The Tutti Fruity's WD #VALUE! HC #VALUE! #N/A
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